
MV20.9 FIG8
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 3.3 Dairyland Rd
3.3 R 0.3 Orange Grove Rd
3.6 L 1.6 Buckhorn Rd
5.2 L 1.2 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
6.4 R 0.7 Vernon Rd
7.1 R 2.3 Oak Grove Church Rd
9.4 R 2.2 Mt Willing Rd
11.6 R 3.2 Buckhorn Rd
14.8 L 1.2 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
16 R 1.5 Orange Grove Rd
17.6 L 3.3 Dairyland Rd
20.9 L >.1 Rocky Ridge Rd

End of Ride
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